

Olympus UK E-System User Group equipment hire service price list

Provisional - 25th November 2009

In stock?						Packed shipping
		3 days	7 days	14 days	21 days	weight category
yes	Zuiko Digital 300mm f/2.8	£105.00	£149.00	£249.00	£339.00	TBC
yes	Zuiko Digital 90-250mm f/2.8	£90.00	£129.00	£214.00	£290.00	TBC
yes	Zuiko Digital 150mm f/2.0	£44.00	£59.00	£94.00	£125.00	B
yes	Zuiko Digital 35-100mm f/2.0	£43.50	£58.00	£93.00	£124.00	B
yes	Zuiko Digital 14-35mm f/2.0	£40.00	£54.00	£86.00	£114.00	B
yes	Zuiko Digital 7-14mm f/4.0	£34.00	£46.00	£73.00	£97.00	B
yes	Zuiko Digital 50-200mm f/2.8-3.5	£29.00	£38.00	£58.00	£75.00	B
on order	Zuiko Digital 12-60mm f/2.8-3.5	£24.00	£34.00	£53.00	£68.50	B
on order	Zuiko Digital 8mm f/3.5 fisheye	£20.00	£28.50	£44.00	£57.00	B
on order	Zuiko Digital 14-54 II f/2.8-3.5	£18.00	£23.50	£34.00	£43.00	B
yes	Zuiko Digital 50mm f/2.0 macro	£14.00	£18.50	£26.50	£34.00	B
on order	Zuiko Digital 18-180mm f/3.5-5.6	£13.50	£18.00	£26.00	£33.00	B
yes	Zuiko Digital EC-20 2x converter	£13.25	£17.50	£25.75	£32.75	A
yes	Zuiko Digital EC-14 1.4x converter	£13.00	£17.40	£25.25	£32.25	A
on order	Zuiko Digital 70-300mm f/4-3.5	£12.50	£16.00	£23.25	£29.50	B
on order	Zuiko Digital 25mm f/2.8 pancake	£8.50	£11.00	£16.00	£20.00	A
on order	Zuiko Digital EX-25 extension tube	£7.00	£9.25	£13.25	£17.00	A
on order	Twin flash FS-STF2 set	£23.00	£33.00	£51.00	£66.00	B
on order	Ring flash FS-SRF11 set	£12.50	£16.00	£23.25	£29.50	B
on order	FL-50R flash	£14.00	£18.25	£26.50	£33.75	B
on order	FL-high voltage battery set SHV-1	£18.50	£26.25	£44.00	£59.00	B
on order	FS-FR1 flash adapter ring	£4.00	£5.75	£9.50	£13.00	-

Minimum hire is 3 days.

Days booked includes two days either side for shipping and return, e.g. 3 day rate allows two days for us to ship to you, and you get a full three days use of the loan item, then you have two days to get the gear back to us.

For hire durations inbetween the days listed above, e.g. 5 days, the rate will be calculated on the preceding day rate.

Example: 5 days; take the three day rate, divide by 3 and multiply by 5. 10 days, divide 7 day rate by 7 and multiply by 10,. etc.

Lens purchase rebate

You will be eligible to claim a rebate of part of your hire fee if you eventually purchase the lens model that you hired from us previously (from a bona fide UK dealer selling UK sourced stock) within 28 days of your hire period ending. Rebate rates will be published soon.

Shipping

We recommend you use our courier to get your item to you next day, or you can collect from us at our offices in Hemel Hempstead, by prior arrangement, or you can arrange a third party to collect from us. We can arrange collection after your hire period is over, or you can arrange for the item to be shipped back securely, for next day delivery.

Optional courier shipping (each way)

C. 5-10kg

Next Day By 16.00	£13.23
Next Day By 12.00	£18.98
Next Day By 10.00	£21.28
Next Day By 09.00	£24.73

B. 1-5kg

Next Day By 16.00	£10.06
Next Day By 12.00	£15.81
Next Day By 10.00	£18.11
Next Day By 09.00	£21.56

A. Up to 1kg

Next Day By 16.00	£8.91
Next Day By 12.00	£14.66
Next Day By 10.00	£16.96
Next Day By 09.00	£20.41

Saturday delivery is AM only - charged at the above AM rates + £23

Optional collection for return is subject to £11.50 charge on top of each-way shipping rate

Insurance

We are insured to operate this service. However, a condition of the hire agreement is that you will be required to compensate us for the excess on a claim (£150) if the item is damaged or lost. Negligence is not covered, so there is a possibility that you could be liable for the full replacement cost of the item. Full details are included in the terms and conditions of the hire agreement. In some instances (if you are under 18, or our T&Cs are too restrictive in other ways for your plans) you can leave a deposit for the full replacement value of the items hired and we can discount the hire rate accordingly.

Prices include VAT @15%

Details are subject to change without notice

This service is operated by The Write Technology Ltd

Tel: 01442 242 960

Email: admin@e-group.uk.net